
Pre-primary to Year 6 LCPS School Uniform and Presentation Guidelines and Pricelist (from 2023) 

 Sports Uniform 
& Pre-Primary Uniform 

Price Summer Uniform  
(Terms 1 and 4) 

Price Winter Uniform 
(Terms 2 and 3) 

Price 
G

irl
s 

• Sports Shorts OR 
• Skort 
• School Polo  
• Faction Polo (PE Day) 
• Joggers/Runners  
• White LCPS Socks 

Optional: 
• Sports Jacket 
• Tracksuit pants  

$32 
$33 
$31 
$28 
BYO 
$10 
 
$60 
$49 

• Summer Dress OR  
• Skort AND  
• Blue Shirt 
• Navy LCPS Socks 
• Black Leather/Leather Look Shoes  
 

Optional: 
• School Jumper 

$85 
$33 
$35 
$10 
BYO 
 
 
$70 

• Pleated Skirt OR 
•  Navy Pants  
• Blue Shirt 
• Navy LCPS Socks 
• Black Leather/Leather Look Shoes  

 
Optional: 

• School Jumper 
• Tie 

$67 
$38 
$35 
$10 
BYO 
 
 
$70 
$19 

Bo
ys

 

• Sport Shorts  
• School Polo 
• Faction Polo (PE Day) 
• Joggers/Runners  
• White LCPS Socks 

Optional: 
• Sports Jacket 
• Tracksuit Pants 

$32 
$31 
$28 
BYO 
$10 
 
$60 
$49 

• Grey Shorts OR  
• Grey Pants  
• Blue Shirt  
• Grey LCPS Socks 
• Black Leather/Leather Look Shoes  
 

Optional: 
• School Jumper  

$41 
$41 
$35 
$10 
BYO 
 
 
$70 

Same as Boy’s Summer 
 
 

Optional: 
• School jumper 
• Tie 

 
 
 
 
$70 
$19 

Re
qu

ire
d 

(B
oy

s/
G

irl
s)

 Hair 
 

• Hairstyles are to be neat and tidy and off the face 
• Hair (below the shoulder) must be tied up  
• Hair colouring is not permitted 
• Extreme hairstyles (as determined by the Principal) are not permitted 
• Hair fastenings must be blue or gold and include hair ties, scrunchies and plain head 
bands and small ribbons 

All uniform items 
can be purchased 

from the LCPS 
Uniform Shop

 
 

Bags • School Back Pack is compulsory ($75) 

Hats • School Hat is required during all terms ($15) 

Jewellery • Earrings are limited to one pair of simple studs or small sleepers  
• Medic Alert Bracelet (if required) 
• One chain [to be worn under uniform] is acceptable 
• One watch 
• Nail polish, makeup and temporary or other tattoos are not permitted 

 

As part of the Enrolment Agreement, parents understand and commit to adhering to school policies and procedures, including the Uniform and 
Presentation Guidelines.  


